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 Daytime Session 
 STANDARD SECTION & COMBO 
  
 Heat 1   Juvenile New Comer Standard (W/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 71 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 2   Junior Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q) 

  1 AC-JR 69 Nikita Chekhovskoy Margaret Medleva Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 3   Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 71 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 4   Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

  1 AC-JR 60 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 5   Youth Bronze A Standard  (W/F/Q) 

  1 AC-YTH 69 Nikita Chekhovskoy Margaret Medleva Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 6   Senior I Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-SR1 62 Soune Yang Joanna Zhou Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR1 96 Danny Cheung Mervynna Cheung Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 7   Juvenile Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 57 Ilya Shevelevich Polina Kolomiyets Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-JV 67 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 8   Senior II Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-SR2 85 Viktor Quon Cherelyn Yap Quon Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR2 62 Soune Yang Joanna Zhou Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR2 96 Danny Cheung Mervynna Cheung Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 9   Junior Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-JR 87 Zachary Sun Audrey Liang Markham, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 107 Andy Wu Sharon Wang Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 10   Senior III Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-SR3 85 Viktor Quon Cherelyn Yap Quon Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 96 Danny Cheung Mervynna Cheung Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 11   Juvenile Silver B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-JV 57 Ilya Shevelevich Polina Kolomiyets Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-JV 67 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 12   Senior I Silver B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-SR1 62 Soune Yang Joanna Zhou Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 13   Junior Silver B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-JR 87 Zachary Sun Audrey Liang Markham, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 107 Andy Wu Sharon Wang Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 14   Senior III Silver B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-SR3 85 Viktor Quon Cherelyn Yap Quon Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
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 Heat 15   Senior II Silver B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-SR2 85 Viktor Quon Cherelyn Yap Quon Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR2 62 Soune Yang Joanna Zhou Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 16   Junior Gold B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-JR 92 Nathaniel Petrov Katrina Petrova Maple, Ontario 

 
 Heat 17   Junior Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-JR 92 Nathaniel Petrov Katrina Petrova Maple, Ontario 

 
 Heat 18   Senior II Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR2 95 Tom Luong Donna Luong Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 19   Senior IV Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR4 84 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR4 47 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 20   Juvenile New Comer Combo (W/C) 

  1 AC-JV 71 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 21   Junior New Comer Combo (W/C) 

  1 AC-JR 72 Vlad Topala Lia Golan-Lamsee Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 22   Senior III Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR3 95 Tom Luong Donna Luong Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 84 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 

 
 Heat 23   Juvenile Pre-Bronze Combo (W/C) 

  1 AC-JV 71 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 24   Junior Pre-Bronze Combo (W/C) 

  1 AC-JR 60 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 72 Vlad Topala Lia Golan-Lamsee Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 
 

 LATIN SECTION 
 Heat 25   Juvenile New Comer A Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JV 71 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 26   Junior New Comer A Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JR 72 Vlad Topala Lia Golan-Lamsee Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 27   Juvenile Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JV 71 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 
  1 AC-JV 109 David Filkinshtain Elena Uzumtoma Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 28   Juvenile Pre-Bronze A Singles Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JV 49 Karl Aniscenko Katia Stefanov Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 29   Junior Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JR 72 Vlad Topala Lia Golan-Lamsee Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 60 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 
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 Heat 30   Youth Bronze A Latin (C/R/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 69 Nikita Chekhovskoy Margaret Medleva Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 31   Junior Bronze A Latin (C/R/J) 

  1 AC-JR 69 Nikita Chekhovskoy Margaret Medleva Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 32   Juvenile Bronze A Solo Latin (C/R/J) 

  1 A-JV 106 Rebecca Gootgarts  Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 33   Junior Bronze A Singles Latin (C/R/J) 

  1 AC-JR 49 Karl Aniscenko Elizabeth Ge Xiao Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 34   Juvenile Pre-Bronze B Singles Latin (S/R) 

  1 AC-JV 49 Karl Aniscenko Katia Stefanov Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 34A   Juvenile Pre-Bronze B Latin (S/R) 

  1 AC-JV 109 David Filkinshtain Elena Uzumtoma Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 35   Junior Pre-Bronze B Latin (S/R) 

  1 AC-JR 60 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 36   Juvenile Bronze B Singles Latin (S/P) 

  1 AC-JV 49 Karl Aniscenko Katia Stefanov Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 37   Juvenile Bronze B Solo Latin (S/P) 

  1 A-JV 106 Rebecca Gootgarts  Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 38   Juvenile Silver A Latin (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-JV 57 Ilya Shevelevich Polina Kolomiyets Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-JV 67 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 39   Junior Bronze B Singles Latin (S/P) 

  1 AC-JR 49 Karl Aniscenko Elizabeth Ge Xiao Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 40   Junior Silver A Latin (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-JR 107 Andy Wu Sharon Wang Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 42   Youth Silver A Latin (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-YTH 73 Peter Stefanov Nina Stefanov Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 43   Youth Silver A Singles Latin (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-YTH 51 Tamir Azbel Grace Mawad Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-YTH 56 Gleb Golovachev Betty Bendersky Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 44   Senior III Silver A Latin  (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-SR3 85 Viktor Quon Cherelyn Yap Quon Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 47 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 45   Juvenile Silver B Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-JV 57 Ilya Shevelevich Polina Kolomiyets Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  1 AC-JV 67 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 
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 Heat 46   Junior Silver B Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-JR 107 Andy Wu Sharon Wang Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 48   Youth Silver B Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 73 Peter Stefanov Nina Stefanov Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 49   Youth Silver B Singles Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 51 Tamir Azbel Grace Mawad Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-YTH 56 Gleb Golovachev Betty Bendersky Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 50   Junior Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1 AC-JR 87 Zachary Sun Audrey Liang Markham, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 92 Nathaniel Petrov Katrina Petrova Maple, Ontario 

 
 Heat 51   Adult Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1 AC-AD 75 Sebastian Kopec Abigail N. Niedzwiecki Mississauga, Ontario 

 
 Heat 52   Junior Gold B Latin (C/P) 

  1 AC-JR 87 Zachary Sun Audrey Liang Markham, Ontario 
  2  AC-JR 92 Nathaniel Petrov Katrina Petrova Maple, Ontario 
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 Evening Session 
  
 Heat 53  Senior III Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR3 63 Harry Knox Teresa Knox Etobicoke, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 45 William Min Mona Cui Vaughan, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR3 58 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR3 77 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 
  5 AC-SR3 66 Tony Chan Mimie Chan Markham, Ontario 
  6 AC-SR3 93 Eric Norris Brenda Mercer Pickering, Ontario 
  7 AC-SR3 44 Richard Harris Yvonne Grace Grafton, Ontario 

 
 Heat 54   Senior I Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR1 64 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR1 59 Newman Lau Lily Wang Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 55   Senior IV Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR4 44 Richard Harris Yvonne Grace Grafton, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR4 74 Nelson Luk Vera Luk Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 56   Senior II Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR2 59 Newman Lau Lily Wang Markham, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR2 94 Ed Wong Jenny Erbei Chen Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR2 58 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR2 63 Harry Knox Teresa Knox Etobicoke, Ontario 
  5 AC-SR2 66 Tony Chan Mimie Chan Markham, Ontario 
  6 AC-SR2 45 William Min Mona Cui Vaughan, Ontario 
  7 AC-SR2 93 Eric Norris Brenda Mercer Pickering, Ontario 

 
 Heat 58   Youth Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 68 Michael David Liza David Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 59   Senior III Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR3 110 Heung Sub So Lina Yu Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 103 David Wong Maybo Yee Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR3 65 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR3 61 William Lee Fiona Tam Toronto, Ontario 
  5 AC-SR3 104 Augustine Wong Catherine Wong Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  6 AC-SR3 97 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng Toronto, Ontario 
  7 AC-SR3 88 Raymond Chan Alison Lau Mississauga, Ontario 
  8 AC-SR3 78 Ben Tam Flora Yim Toronto, Ontario 
  9 AC-SR3 101 Thomas May Alice Dong Thornhill, Ontario 
  9 AC-SR3 102 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
 11 AC-SR3 58 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
 12 AC-SR3 77 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 
 13 AC-SR3 66 Tony Chan Mimie Chan Markham, Ontario 
 14 AC-SR3 93 Eric Norris Brenda Mercer Pickering, Ontario 
 15 AC-SR3 86 Alfred Poon Lucilla Poon Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 60   Senior I Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR1 64 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR1 59 Newman Lau Lily Wang Markham, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR1 94 Ed Wong Jenny Erbei Chen Toronto, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR1 48 The Tran Jaclyn Tran Vaughan, Ontario 
  5 AC-SR1 45 William Min Mona Cui Vaughan, Ontario 
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 Heat 63   Youth Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 51 Tamir Azbel Anna Kozyar Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-YTH 50 Dennis Gluskin Anna Perzan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  3 AC-YTH 52 Nicholas Quon Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  4 AC-YTH 98 Thomas Zinger Sarah Stolarsky Toronto, Ontario 
  5 AC-YTH 70 Leon Shvaitser Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 62  Senior II Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR2 110 Heung Sub So Lina Yu Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR2 90 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR2 97 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng Toronto, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR2 104 Augustine Wong Catherine Wong Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  5 AC-SR2 88 Raymond Chan Alison Lau Mississauga, Ontario 
  6 AC-SR2 58 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
  7 AC-SR2 48 The Tran Jaclyn Tran Vaughan, Ontario 
  8 AC-SR2 86 Alfred Poon Lucilla Poon Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 64   Junior Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-JR 54 Ivan Kolomiyets Ariella Shribman Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 81 Andrew Timchenko Barbara Smodleva Vaughan, Ontario 
  3 AC-JR 55 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 61  Senior IV Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR4 103 David Wong Maybo Yee Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR4 65 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR4 61 William Lee Fiona Tam Toronto, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR4 102 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
  5 AC-SR4 44 Richard Harris Yvonne Grace Grafton, Ontario 
  6 AC-SR4 74 Nelson Luk Vera Luk Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 65   Under 21 Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-U21 91 Eli Blyuss Beatrice Oberfeld Thornhill, Ontario 
  2 AC-U21 51 Tamir Azbel Anna Kozyar Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  3 AC-U21 52 Nicholas Quon Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  4  AC-U21 50 Dennis Gluskin Anna Perzan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  5 AC-U21 56 Gleb Golovachev Catherine Shevelevich Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  6 AC-U21 70 Leon Shvaitser Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 66   Adult Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1 AC-AD 68 Michael David Liza David Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 67   Adult Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-AD 79 Winson Tam Anastasia Novikova Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-AD 49 Karl Aniscenko Dayana Nikon Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
  
 Heat 68   Juvenile Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 76 Kristian Bogodelay Sophia Kyrychenko Bradford, Ontario 

 
 Heat 70   Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-YTH 68 Michael David Liza David Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 71   Senior II Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1 AC-SR2 90 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  1 AC-SR2 94 Ed Wong Jenny Erbei Chen Toronto, Ontario 
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 Heat 72   Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-AD 64 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-AD 75 Sebastian Kopec Abigail N. Niedzwiecki Mississauga, Ontario 
  3 AC-AD 68 Michael David Liza David Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 73   Juvenile Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 76 Kristian Bogodelay Sophia Kyrychenko Bradford, Ontario 

 
 Heat 74   Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-JR 54 Ivan Kolomiyets Ariella Shribman Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 81 Andrew Timchenko Barbara Smodleva Vaughan, Ontario 
  3 AC-JR 55 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 75   Combined 120 years (W/T/F) 

  1 AC-SR4 78 Ben Tam Flora Yim Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR4 74 Nelson Luk Vera Luk Markham, Ontario 
   
 
Heat 76   Senior I Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1 AC-SR1 90 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 77   Senior II Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-SR2 97 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR2 94 Ed Wong Jenny Erbei Chen Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR2 48 The Tran Jaclyn Tran Vaughan, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR2 86 Alfred Poon Lucilla Poon Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 78   Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-YTH 50 Dennis Gluskin Anna Perzan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-YTH 98 Thomas Zinger Sarah Stolarsky Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-YTH 70 Leon Shvaitser Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 
  4 AC-YTH 80 Victor Timchenko Catherine Tikhostoup Vaughan, Ontario 
  5 AC-YTH 52 Nicholas Quon Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 79   Adult Championship Standard  (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-AD 79 Winson Tam Anastasia Novikova Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 80   Senior I Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-SR1 48 The Tran Jaclyn Tran Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 81   Senior III Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-SR3 97 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 86 Alfred Poon Lucilla Poon Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 82   Under 21 Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-U21 50 Dennis Gluskin Anna Perzan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-U21 91 Eli Blyuss Beatrice Oberfeld Thornhill, Ontario 
  3 AC-U21 56 Gleb Golovachev Catherine Shevelevich Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  4 AC-U21 52 Nicholas Quon Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  5 AC-U21 70 Leon Shvaitser Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 
  6 AC-U21 80 Victor Timchenko Catherine Tikhostoup Vaughan, Ontario 

 
  

End of Competition 


